

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7 3 9 1 / 2 0 0 7

MON T B L A N C C O - O P . H O U S I N G S O C I E T Y L D . & A N R Petitioner(s)
V E R S U S
S T A T E O F M A H A R A S H T R A & O R S . Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 1 0 5 1 5 , 1 2 7 6 6 - 1 2 7 7 0 , 1 4 1 5 6 , 2 4 2 9 1 , 7 9 6 4 , 7 9 6
5 , 7 9 6 6 ,
9 0 8 4 o f 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Neha Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawal a, Adv.
Mr. K.R . Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Shar m a , Adv.
Mr. Ra kes h K. Shar m a , Adv.
Mr S.K.Deshp a nde, Adv.
Mr Lenin Hija m, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. J adh av, Adv.
Ms Arundhati Das, Adv.
Mr. J ay Savla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.
Mr Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Ms Reema Shar m a , Adv.
Mr. Bha rgava V. Desai , Adv
Mrs V.D. Kh an n a, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

S L P (C) N O . 7 3 9 1 / 2 0 0 7

Service is complete.

S L P (C) N O S . 1 0 5 1 5 , 1 2 7 6 6 - 1 2 7 7 0 , 1 4 1 5 6 , 2 4 2 9 1 , 7 9 6 4 , 7 9 6 5 , 7
9 6 6 , 9 0 8 4 o f 2 0 0 7

Files not received.

List again on 16. 1 2 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M . P . B H A D R A N)

Registr a r

hj