

For Respondent(s) Mr. N,.K. Mudnaney, Adv.
 Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
 Mr. Akshat Malpani, Adv.

 Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

 Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

 Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Umrao Singh Rawat, Adv.
 Mrs V. D. Khanna, AOR
 Mr. Sumer Singh S., Adv.

 Ms. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 23.08.2017 as part heard.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER